



1252 Osprey Dr.

Ancaster ON L9G 4V5

p: 905 304 3311

t: 800 263 3250

f: 905 304 3571

www.andeachocolate.com



PRODUCT: Lorann Oils

INGREDIENTS: Natural and Artificial Flavour, Alcohol, Propylene Glycol, Water, Natural and Artificial Colour

ALLERGENS: GLUTEN free. May contain NUT ALLERGENS (unless otherwise noted).

KOSHER STATUS: Kosher Certified

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE: For best results, use before printed date and keep stored in a cool dry place.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

*Information provided here is representative and may not encompass all products.

PRODUIT: Lorann Huiles

INGRÉDIENTS: Saveur naturelle et artificielle, alcool, propylène glycol, eau, couleur naturelle et artificielle

ALLERGÈNES: Sans GLUTEN. Peut contenir des ALLERGÈNES AUX NOIX (sauf indication contraire).

STATUT CASHER: Certifié Casher

STOCKAGE ET DUREE DE CONSERVATION: Pour de meilleurs résultats, utilisez-les avant la date imprimée et conservez-les dans un endroit frais et sec.

PAYS D'ORIGINE: Etats-Unis

*Les informations fournies ici sont représentatives et peuvent ne pas englober tous les produits.